
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1030802002004010

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 15,275

CAMA #: 103 08 0 20 02 004 01 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: KAHLER, JACOB L Legal: PT NW1/4 DAF BEG 485' E OF NW COR SEC TH E 175', S 264', 
W 175', N 264 ' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 439236

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 921.49 921.49 1,842.98

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202975027-1 12/16/2024

921.49 0.00

12/16/2024

0.00

1 921.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

921.49

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203007561-1 03/26/2025

921.49 0.00

03/24/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

921.49

0.00

0.00

**********

921.49

Security 1st Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 347481              Security 1st Title                     921.49

Grand Totals 921.49 921.49 0.00 1,842.98

1,842.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/2/2026 4:18:35 PM


