

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/21/2026 8:57:18 AM

Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301	Value: 15,275
Parcel #: 1030802002004010		
CAMA #: 103 08 0 20 02 004 01 0 00		
Sec: 8	Tw: 11	Rgn: 16
Property Address/Legal:		
LERE00025		
LERETA LLC		
 Owner: KAHLER, JACOB L		
Legal: PT NW1/4 DAF BEG 485' E OF NW COR SEC TH E 175', S 264', W 175', N 264 ' TO POB LESS ROW		

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2024	RL	439236			
General Taxes			921.49	921.49	1,842.98
Special			0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202975027-1	12/16/2024	12/16/2024	1	921.49	0.00	0.00	921.49	Mortgage Co Payments Import
921.49	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Lereta	
203007561-1	03/26/2025	03/24/2025	2	0.00	921.49	0.00	921.49	
921.49	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Security 1st Title	
Check #Name/Amnt: 347481		Security 1st Title		921.49				
Grand Totals				921.49	921.49	0.00	1,842.98	
1,842.98	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00